
We make lives better
through connections.

Regional Transportation District 
1660 Blake Street, Denver CO 80202                      rtd-denver.com

August 2025 – Real Property Report – Agreements

Contract/Reference 
No. (if applicable)

Date of       
Contract

(Non-RTD) Party(ies) Short Contract 
Description

Dollar 
Amount

1st Amendment to Right 
of Entry Agreement

6/17/2025 Lumin8 Transportation 
Technologies, LLC

Installation and 
maintenance of a public 
roadway crossing at Robb 
Street in Arvada

N/A

Right of Entry 
Agreement

7/2/2025 Hardman Signs Sign installation at Griffis 
Platform at Union Station

$500.00 

1st Amendment to Right 
of Entry Agreement

7/2/2025 Farnsworth Group Inc. Surveying and Potholing at 
Nine Mile Station for new 
City of Aurora pedestrian 
bridge

N/A

License Agreement for 
Temporary Air Rights

7/11/2025 Braconier Plumbing and 
Heating Company

Air Rights to operate Crane 
in RTD right-of-way at 17th 
& Stout

$3,500.00 

License Agreement  7/16/2025 City of Lone Tree Replacement and upgrade 
of a portion of sidewalk on 
east side of Ridgegate 
Parkway Station

N/A

Right of Entry 
Agreement

7/16/2025 Arvada Fire Protection 
District

Driver training on 
department's new ladder 
fire truck at old Commerce 
City Park-n-Ride

N/A


